
LM	37/38:	Deutsche	Linguistik	und	Übersetzung	
Ergebnisse	Klausur	18.	Oktober	2019	

	
	 	

HÖR-
VERSTEHEN	

	

	
LESE-

VERSTEHEN	

	
SCHRIFTLICHER	
AUSDRUCK	

	
GESAMT-	
ERGEBNIS	

 
Y51000162 

	
3,5/10	

	
6,5/10	

	
3,5/10	

	
13,5/30	

nicht	bestanden	
 
Y51000161 

	
8/10	

	
10/10	

	
9/10	

	
27/30	

bestanden	
 
Y51000237 

	
4/10	

	
7/10	

	
3/10	

	
14/30	

nicht	bestanden	
 
Y510000130 

	
4,5/10	

	
10/10	

	
4,5/10	

	
19/30	

bestanden	
 
Y40000250 

	
5/10	

	
4,5/10	

	
2/10	

	
11,5/30	

nicht	bestanden	
 
RM 
 

	
6,5/10	

	
8/10	

	
7,5/10	

	
22/30	

bestanden	
	
	
	


